
10. Kilbischiessen 
2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Rangliste 



Kilbimeister
Sektion(en): (alle)

Rang / Schütze / Sektion / Jahrgang / Alterskategorie

Nachtessen 
Schiessdatum 

01.01.2019
Faktor = 

0.100

Kilbi-Stich A5 
Schiessdatum 

01.01.2019
Faktor = 

1.000

Kilbi-Stich 
A10 

Schiessdatum 
01.01.2019

Faktor = 
1.000

Kilbi-Stich 
A100 

Schiessdatum 
01.01.2019

Faktor = 
0.100

Serie 
Schiessdatum 

01.01.2019
Faktor = 

1.000 RESULTAT

1   Amrein Werner Schützen Malters 1949   SV  36.9 19.0 34.0 35.4 48.0 173.3
2   Brun Franz Schützen Malters 1956   V  38.0 20.0 39.0 31.9 44.0 172.9
3   Baumeler Reto Schützen Malters 1982   A  37.3 18.4 34.9 35.0 46.6 172.3
4   Moos Werner Schützen Malters 1950   V  37.9 18.0 36.0 33.4 44.0 169.3
5   Krauer Ueli Schützen Malters 1992   A  35.2 18.4 35.9 32.0 46.6 168.1
6   Buholzer Franz Schützen Malters 1991   A  36.3 17.0 37.0 34.4 40.0 164.7
7   Simmen Walter Schützen Malters 1940   SV  38.3 18.0 35.0 30.8 42.0 164.1
8   Gerber Kurt Schützen Malters 1964   A  35.6 19.4 37.8 24.9 45.6 163.3
9   Gutfleisch Urs Schützen Malters 1970   A  35.1 17.0 31.0 32.8 46.0 161.9
10   Bucheli Hans Schützen Malters 1937   SV  31.2 16.0 32.0 34.6 43.0 156.8
11   Haas Anton Schützen Malters 1940   SV  34.0 19.0 32.0 31.7 39.0 155.7
12   Vogel Philipp Schützen Malters 1985   A  29.8 16.0 32.0 32.2 43.0 153.0
13   Wigger Josef Schützen Malters 1960   A  33.0 18.0 32.0 23.8 39.0 145.8
14   Vogel Florian Schützen Malters 2004   JJ  0.0 18.0 29.0 26.2 0.0 73.2
15   Buholzer Adrian Schützen Malters 2004   JJ  0.0 15.0 26.0 27.8 0.0 68.8
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Kilbi-Stich
Sektion(en): (alle)

Rang / Schütze / Sektion / Jahrgang / Alterskategorie

Kilbi-Stich A5 
Schiessdatum 

01.01.2019
Faktor = 

1.000

Kilbi-Stich 
A10 

Schiessdatum 
01.01.2019

Faktor = 
1.000

Kilbi-Stich 
A100 

Schiessdatum 
01.01.2019

Faktor = 
0.100 RESULTAT

1   Brun Franz Schützen Malters 1956   V  20.0 39.0 31.9 90.9
2   Baumeler Reto Schützen Malters 1982   A  18.4 34.9 36.1 89.5
3   Buholzer Franz Schützen Malters 1991   A  17.0 37.0 34.4 88.4
4   Amrein Werner Schützen Malters 1949   SV  19.0 34.0 35.4 88.4
5   Moos Werner Schützen Malters 1950   V  18.0 36.0 33.4 87.4
6   Krauer Ueli Schützen Malters 1992   A  18.4 35.9 33.0 87.3
7   Simmen Walter Schützen Malters 1940   SV  18.0 35.0 30.8 83.8
8   Gerber Kurt Schützen Malters 1964   A  19.4 37.8 25.7 82.9
9   Haas Anton Schützen Malters 1940   SV  19.0 32.0 31.7 82.7
10   Bucheli Hans Schützen Malters 1937   SV  16.0 32.0 34.6 82.6
11   Gutfleisch Urs Schützen Malters 1970   A  17.0 31.0 32.8 80.8
12   Vogel Philipp Schützen Malters 1985   A  16.0 32.0 32.2 80.2
13   Wigger Josef Schützen Malters 1960   A  18.0 32.0 23.8 73.8
14   Vogel Florian Schützen Malters 2004   JJ  18.0 29.0 26.2 73.2
15   Buholzer Adrian Schützen Malters 2004   JJ  15.0 26.0 27.8 68.8
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   Serie    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Serie 01.01.2019

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Amrein Werner 48.0 1949 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
2 Baumeler Reto 46.6 1982 A Stgew Schützen Malters
3 Krauer Ueli 46.6 1992 A Stgew Schützen Malters
4 Gutfleisch Urs 46.0 1970 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
5 Gerber Kurt 45.6 1964 A Stgew Schützen Malters
6 Moos Werner 44.0 1950 V Karabiner Schützen Malters
7 Brun Franz 44.0 1956 V Karabiner Schützen Malters
8 Bucheli Hans 43.0 1937 SV Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
9 Vogel Philipp 43.0 1985 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
10 Simmen Walter 42.0 1940 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
11 Buholzer Franz 40.0 1991 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
12 Haas Anton 39.0 1940 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
13 Wigger Josef 39.0 1960 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
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   Nachtessen    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Nachtessen 01.01.2019

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Simmen Walter 383.0 1940 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
2 Brun Franz 380.0 1956 V Karabiner Schützen Malters
3 Moos Werner 379.0 1950 V Karabiner Schützen Malters
4 Baumeler Reto 373.5 1982 A Stgew Schützen Malters
5 Amrein Werner 369.0 1949 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
6 Buholzer Franz 363.0 1991 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
7 Gerber Kurt 356.0 1964 A Stgew Schützen Malters
8 Krauer Ueli 352.1 1992 A Stgew Schützen Malters
9 Gutfleisch Urs 351.0 1970 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
10 Haas Anton 340.0 1940 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
11 Wigger Josef 330.0 1960 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
12 Bucheli Hans 312.0 1937 SV Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
13 Vogel Philipp 298.0 1985 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
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   Glück 2    
Sektion(en): (alle)    

Glück 2 01.01.2019

Rang Schütze Punkte Jahrg. A-Kat. Waffe Ausz. Sektion

1 Moos Werner 100 1950 V Karabiner Schützen Malters
2 Vogel Philipp 99 1985 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
3 Krauer Ueli 96 1992 A Stgew Schützen Malters
4 Amrein Werner 95 1949 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
5 Baumeler Reto 92 1982 A Stgew Schützen Malters
6 Simmen Walter 89 1940 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
7 Haas Anton 84 1940 SV Karabiner Schützen Malters
8 Gerber Kurt 84 1964 A Stgew Schützen Malters
9 Brun Franz 80 1956 V Karabiner Schützen Malters
10 Buholzer Franz 76 1991 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
11 Gutfleisch Urs 68 1970 A Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
12 Bucheli Hans 65 1937 SV Stgw 90 Schützen Malters
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